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Go Eagles!

442 N. Franklin 

462-2241
Good luck 

this Season!! http://horlacherjewlers.com

Colby High School Boy’s Basketball

Left to right: front row: Daniel Myers, Josh Lemman, Adam Giersch, Chase Hartwell, 
Reed Stephens, Luke Cox, Connor Schwanke, Steven Gaede, Hunter Butts, Marc 
Bremenkamp, Aaron Higerd, David Bixenman. Back row: Caleb Carter, Christian Wil-

son, Todd Kane, Kale Arnberger, Tayte Query, Braden Sager, Spencer Tubbs, Corbin 
Stephens, Wiatt Binder, Dalaan Organ, Andrew Ketchum, Zane Winger. Not pictured: 
Clint Goosen, Michael Schiferl and Kaden Staab.

Tuesday, Jan. 4 @ Goodland – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 7 @ Holcomb – 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, Jan. 11, with Scott City @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 14, with Ulysses @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Thursday, Jan. 20 – Saturday, Jan. 22, Orange and Black Classic 
@ Community Building and High School
Tuesday, Feb. 1 @ Scott City – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 4 @ Hugoton – 8 p.m. 
Thurday, Feb. 10 @ Dodge City – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11, with Goodland @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 15, with Holcomb @ Community Building – 8 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 18 @ Ulysses – 8 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 22, with Norton – 8 p.m. 
Monday, Feb. 28 – Saturday, March 5 @ Substate Tournament
Wednesday, March 9 @ State Tournament in Salina

Varsity Schedule
Tuesday, Jan. 4 @ Goodland – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 7 @ Holcomb – 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Jan. 11, with Scott City @ High School – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 14, with Ulysses @ High School – 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, Jan. 31, Colby junior varsity tournament 

@ High School – 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 1 @ Scott City – 6:30 p.m. 
Colby junior varsity tourney @ High School – 7:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 4 @ Hugoton – 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, Feb. 10 @ Dodge City – 6 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11, with Goodland @ High School – 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 15, with Holcomb @ High School – 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 18 @ Ulysses – 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 22, with Norton @ High School – 6:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Schedule

Tuesday, Jan. 4 @ Goodland – 4:45 p.m. 
Thursday, Jan. 7 @ Holcomb – 4:45 p.m. 
Monday, Jan. 10 @ Burlington (Colo.) – 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, Jan. 11, with Scott City @ High School – 4:45 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 14, with Ulysses @ High School – 4:45 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 1 @ Scott City – 4:45 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 4 @ Hugoton – 4:45 p.m. 
Thursday, Feb. 10 @ Dodge City – 4:30 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11 with Goodland @ High School – 4:45 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 15 with Holcomb @ High School – 4:45 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 18 @ Ulysses – 4:45 p.m. 
Tuesday, Feb. 22, with Norton @ High School – 4:30 p.m.

C-team Schedule

9/16 Winter Sports.indd   1 1/5/11   3:57:57 PM


